Fortress Series | DHI-ARC3008C
DHI-ARC3008C
Security Control Panel
System Overview
This security control panel is a high performance anti-theft control-
ler designed for the middle and small alarm solutions. It features high
security and excellent stability with embedded Linux operating system

Rev 001.001         © 2020 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
        Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Alarm Controller DHI-ARC3008C Security Control Panel
Accessories (Optional)
DHI-ARK30C Keypad
ARA58-P PSTN Module
ARA58-G-IT Italian 2G Module
ARA58-G-EN English 2G Module
ARA58-F-EN English 4G Module
DHI-ARM808-RS Alarm input Module
DHI-ARM708-RS Alarm output Module
Application
Dimensions (mm/inch)
Function
SMS Notification Supports up to 8 telephone numbers for SMS and